NAME

Isaac Johnson
Zetta Shin White
Mark Boursaw
Santana Garza
Allen Smith
Elmer Partridge
Jim Meany
Dianna Boursaw

Martin Sork
Ken Banse
Rylan Martin
Sherman House
Gayl Glascoe
Vinny Sharp
Cavin Fields
JiTill

David Giesing
Dennis Shannon
Judy Gaenel

NWSA ASI 2026-02-28

ASI#  SIGHTS
2605 IRONS
1007 IRONS

564 IRONS
1246 IRONS
XXX1 IRONS
333 IRONS
2099 IRONS
403 IRONS

684 OPTICS
2402 OPTICS
XXX2  OPTICS
XXX2  OPTICS
2413 OPTICS
2566 OPTICS
XXX1  OPTICS
249 OPTICS
XXX1  OPTICS
347 OPTICS
XXX1  OPTICS

STAGE 1
13.02/0
21.1/1
22.11/1
30.25/5
32.77/2
37.2/6
48.59/10
22.65/1

18.63/1
19.54/4
15.97/1
16.86/0
25.16/4
26.94/1
36.78/37
34.89/2
43.41/4
16.81/1
71.68/19

The number following the "/" is target score
The "A" indicates a procedural penalty = 5 seconds added to score

The "+" indicates a hit on a no shoot target = 5 seconds added to score

STAGE 2
35.32/14
23.22/0
28.1/4
28.91/4
60.18/22A
39.29/4
72.53/8
DQ

20.33/1
25.37/37
35.4/107
21.85/0
24.32/1
23.85/1
25.14/1
38.02/2
27.98/1
28.89/2
69.74/17

The "#" indicates the most accurate iron sight shooter
The "##" indicates the most accurate optic sight shooter.
Shooters that have shot 2 matches and are not ASI members need to join to continue.

STAGE 3
18.7/1
27.43/1
34.99/2+
43.91/107
23.31/2
34.34/4
56.32/13

18.31/1
22.1/0
18.81/0
31.31/07
26.48/2
35.6/07
29.3/0
33.02/1
31.33/1
48.17/3
62.51/21

STAGE4  SCORE
22.53/0 78.57
17.23/1 88.98 #
19.11/2 104.31
22.71/3 130.27
20.01/3 136.27
37.63/4 148.46
36.31/10 213.75
DQ
13.52/2 70.79
1648/2 83.46
15.72/07 85.9
16.01/0 86.03 ##
19.01/0 94.97
22.24/0 108.63
19.52/0 110.74
14.78/1 120.71
22.18/0 124.9
39.8/2 133.67
44.31/14 248.24



