

NWSA ASI 2026-02-28

NAME	ASI #	SIGHTS	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	SCORE
Isaac Johnson	2605	IRONS	13.02/0	35.32/14	18.7/1	22.53/0	78.57
Zetta Shin White	1007	IRONS	21.1/1	23.22/0	27.43/1	17.23/1	88.98 #
Mark Boursaw	564	IRONS	22.11/1	28.1/4	34.99/2^+	19.11/2	104.31
Santana Garza	1246	IRONS	30.25/5	28.91/4	43.91/10^	22.71/3	130.27
Allen Smith	XXX1	IRONS	32.77/2	60.18/22^	23.31/2	20.01/3	136.27
Elmer Partridge	333	IRONS	37.2/6	39.29/4	34.34/4	37.63/4	148.46
Jim Meany	2099	IRONS	48.59/10	72.53/8	56.32/13	36.31/10	213.75
Dianna Boursaw	403	IRONS	22.65/1	DQ			DQ
Martin Sork	684	OPTICS	18.63/1	20.33/1	18.31/1	13.52/2	70.79
Ken Banse	2402	OPTICS	19.54/4	25.37/37	22.1/0	16.48/2	83.46
Rylan Martin	XXX2	OPTICS	15.97/1	35.4/10^	18.81/0	15.72/0^	85.9
Sherman House	XXX2	OPTICS	16.86/0	21.85/0	31.31/0^	16.01/0	86.03 ##
Gayl Glascoe	2413	OPTICS	25.16/4	24.32/1	26.48/2	19.01/0	94.97
Vinny Sharp	2566	OPTICS	26.94/1	23.85/1	35.6/0^	22.24/0	108.63
Cavin Fields	XXX1	OPTICS	36.78/3^	25.14/1	29.3/0	19.52/0	110.74
Ji Till	249	OPTICS	34.89/2	38.02/2	33.02/1	14.78/1	120.71
David Giesing	XXX1	OPTICS	43.41/4	27.98/1	31.33/1	22.18/0	124.9
Dennis Shannon	347	OPTICS	16.81/1	28.89/2	48.17/3	39.8/2	133.67
Judy Gaenel	XXX1	OPTICS	71.68/19	69.74/17	62.51/21	44.31/14	248.24

The number following the "/" is target score

The "^" indicates a procedural penalty = 5 seconds added to score

The "+" indicates a hit on a no shoot target = 5 seconds added to score

The "#" indicates the most accurate iron sight shooter

The "##" indicates the most accurate optic sight shooter.

Shooters that have shot 2 matches and are not ASI members need to join to continue.